MATERIALS
• Pump body in cast iron
• Manifold made of duplex F51 Stainless Steel
• Self-adjusting spherical roller bearings on crankshaft
• Forged steel connecting rods with antifriction bearings
• Crankshaft made of nitrited, hardened and tempered alloy steel
• Cast iron plunger guides, nickel treated
• Solid ceramic plungers

171
159
How to order/Examples of Part Numbers:
LKN45
Start with Model RPM (ex.: 15=1500 RPM)
15
So the Part Number in the Above Example: LKN4515 (Model is LKN45, with an RPM of 1500.)
LKN4517 62.8 GPM/238 LPM 4060 PSI/280 BAR 1750 RPM 1.772 in./45 mm 173
TSF
MKS55/60/65
KE
KEZ
HF KF KS MW32/36/40 MK55/60/65
LK36/40/45 LK50/55/60 VF VK VS SK
KFZ MWN32/36/40 MWN45/50/55 LKN36/40/45
MW45/50/55 MK40/45/50
KFMZHFN
MKS40/45/50
TX T47WM
LKN50/55/60
Note: Pictured is LKN50A,
LKN36/40/45 has threaded ports.
8
General Pump
is a member of
The Interpump Group
LKN36/40/45 Series
ACCESSORIES
REGULATORS SAFETY DEVICES
SX3
UNLOADERS
132.0 GPM
2900-4350 PSI
21.0 GPM
4500 PSI
YVB280SS
YVS280SS
21.0 GPM
4500 PSI
PULSATION DAMPENERS
RX3
R1X
18.5-29.0 GPM
2900-8700 PSI
316 SS
120.0-132.GPM
1450-4350 PSI
Stainless Steel
A7X
16.0 GPM
3050PSI
316 SS
SX2
50.0 GPM
1450-5899 PSI
A15X
105.6 GPM
2150 PSI
316 SS
21.0 GPM
2200 PSI
YU2122SS
LKN36/40/45 series
Technical Details
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
GGEENNEERRAALL  PPUUMMPP  1174 Northland Drive • Mendota Heights, MN 55120
Phone: 651.686.2199 • Fax: 800.535.1745 • e-mail: sales@gpcompanies.com • www.generalpump.com